
Amtrak Support Letter Contact List: 

Hon. Tom Wolf 
Office of the Governor 
508 Main Capitol 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 
 

Hon. Joseph Biden 
President 
The White House 
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20500 
 

Hon. Robert P. Casey 
393 Russell Senate Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Email: Aimee Wechsler – aimee_wechsler@casey.senate.gov  
 

Hon. Matt Cartwright 
2102 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 
Email: John Blake -  john.blake@mail.house.gov 
 
Senator Marty Flynn 
Jay’s Commons 
409 N. Main Ave. 
Scranton, PA 
marty.flynn@pasenate.com 
 
Representative Bridget Kosierowski 
802 South Main St. 
Taylor, PA 18517 
bkosierowski@pahouse.net 
 
Representative Karen Boback 
608 Hunter Highway, Suite 110 
Tunkhannock, PA 18657 
kboback@pahousegop.com  
 
Representative Kyle Mullins 
520 Burke Bypass, Suite 1 
Olyphant, PA 18447 
kmullins@pahouse.net  
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Representative Thom Welby 
1147 Northern Boulevard 
Clarks Summit, PA 18411 
twelby@pahouse.net 
 
Representative Mike Carroll 
42 Center St. 
Hughestown, PA 18460 
mcarroll@pahouse.net  
           
Debi Domenick 
Lackawanna County Commissioner 
123 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA  18503 
domenickd@lackawannacounty.org 
 
Chris Chermak 
Lackawanna County Commissioner 
123 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA  18503 
chermakc@lackawannacounty.org  
 
Jerry Notarianni 
Lackawanna County Commissioner 
123 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503 
notariannij@lackawannacounty.org  
 
Hon. Paige Cognetti 
Mayor 
City of Scranton 
340 N. Washington Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503 
pcognetti@scrantonpa.gov  
 
Hon. Yassmin Gramian 
Secretary of Transportation 
PA Department of Transportation 
Keystone Building 
400 North Street, Fifth Floor 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 
ygramian@pa.gov 
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Hon. Jennie Louwerse 
Deputy Secretary for Multimodal Transportation 
PA Department of Transportation 
Keystone Building 
400 North Street, Fifth Floor 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 
jlouwerse@pa.gov 
 

William Flynn, President 
Amtrak 
William.flynn@amtrak.com 
 

Dennis Newman, Executive Vice President, Planning & Strategy 
Amtrak 
Dennis.newman@amtrak.com  
 

Jim Blair, AVP, Host Railroads 
Amtrak 
blairj@amtrak.com 
 
 
cc: 
Robert F. Durkin, President 
The Greater Scranton Chamber of Commerce 
bobdurkin@scrantonchamber.com  
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